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20136001
Fulton Housing Authority

Wilbur Fay Family Apartments

Oswego

City of Fulton
55 $1,828,050 $1,210,000

Bruce Levine

bruce@3ddevelopment.com

716-839-0549

20136002
Heritage Christian Services, Inc.

Heritage Gardens II

Monroe

Town of Henrietta
53 $2,200,000 $726,563 $217,969

Ronald Little

rlittle@heritagechristianservices.org

585-340-2029

20136003 Yes
Union Springs Senior Citizen Company

Fox Apartments

Cayuga

Vill. of Union Springs
32 $960,000

Susan Kimmel

skimmel@2plus4mgt.com

315-437-1808

20136004 Yes
OHD - Liberty Gardens III, LLC

Liberty Gardens 3 Revitalization

Oneida

City of Rome
52 $1,144,000 $161,296

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

20136005 Yes
Regan Development Corporation

Cohoes-Lion Heart Residences

Albany

City of Cohoes
72 $2,400,000 $1,403,933

Larry Regan

larry@regandevelopment.com

914-693-6613

20136006 Yes
Independent Home Care, Inc.

Independence Square

Orange

City of Newburgh
74 $1,000,000 $1,425,000 $300,000

Douglas J. Hovey

dhovey@myindependentliving.org

845-565-1162

20136007 Yes
CDS Monarch, Inc.

Monarch Senior Living - Hard Road 2013

Monroe

Town of Webster
50 $2,000,000 $740,000 $360,000

Mark Curletta

mark.curletta@cdsmonarch.org

585-347-1209

20136008
Pathstone Development Corporation

WedgePoint

Monroe

City of Rochester
58 $2,000,000 $1,034,000 $400,000

Joseph Bowes

jbowes@pathstone.org

585-340-3361

20136009 Yes
Housing Visions Consultants, Inc.

Sheridan Hollow Village 1

Albany

City of Albany
57 $2,200,000 $1,034,000 $412,160

Patrick Stanczyk

pstanczyk@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

20136010 Yes
Providence Housing Development Corporation

Biltmore Crossing 2013

Chemung

Town of Horseheads
56 $2,200,000 $720,213

John McDermott

jmcdermott@dor.org

585-328-3210

20136011 Yes
Concern For Independent Living, Inc.

Concern Ronkonkoma Veterans Housing

Suffolk

Town of Brookhaven
59 $1,275,000

Ralph Fasano

rfasano@concernhousing.org

631-758-0474

20136012 Yes
Woodrow Townhomes, LLC

Woodrow Townhomes

Montgomery

City of Amsterdam
100 $2,000,000 $1,175,809 $455,664

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

20136013 Yes
Whipple Apartments LLC

Whipple Apartments

Kings

New York City
51 $880,000 $565,000

Martin Dunn

mdunn@dunndev.com

718-388-9407

20136014
Housing Action Council, Inc.

Hemlock Ridge Preservation October 2013

Sullivan

Town of Rockland
60 $2,195,000 $1,320,000

Rosemarie Noonan

rnoonan@affordablehomes.org

914-332-4144

20136015
Better Housing For Tompkins County Inc.

Lansing Center Reserves

Tompkins

Town of Lansing
80 $2,400,000 $1,091,429 $600,000

John T. Peeples

finmgr@betterhousingtc.org

607-273-2187

20136016
Hudson Valley Housing Development Fund Company, Inc

Highland Meadows Senior Residence 2013

Dutchess

City of Beacon
68 $2,000,000 $963,323 $750,000 $200,000

M.T. O'Leary

csphvhdfinc@aol.com

845-297-2004

2013 Unified Funding Applications

Page 1 of 6 January 2, 2014



Project ID
Early

Award

Applicant Name

& Project Name

County

& Municipality

Res.

Units

HTF

Request

HOME

Request

HTF or HOME

Request

LIHC

Request

SLIHC

Request

RARP

Request

CIF

Request

HDF

Request
Applicant Contact Info.

2013 Unified Funding Applications

20136017
Evergreen Partners II LLC

Maple Court Apartments (2013)

Jefferson

City of Watertown
92 $2,059,075 $1,050,000

Charles Allen

callen@evergreenpartnershousing.com

978-356-8455

20136019
Postgraduate Center for Mental Health

Gates Avenue Residence

Kings

New York City
68 $1,148,301

Jacob Barak

jbarak@pgcmh.org

212-889-5500

20136020
Cloister Westgate LLC

Cloisters at the Meadows 2013

Erie

Vill. of Akron
112 $660,000 $505,000 $500,000

Neil Hourihan

neilh@odsmgmt.com

716-542-3030

20136021
Home Leasing, LLC

Lincoln Gardens I

Steuben

City of Hornell
25 $2,200,000 $550,000

Catherine Sperrick

cathysp@homeleasing.net

585-262-6210

20136022
Home Leasing, LLC

Gananda Gardens 2013

Wayne

Town of Walworth
41 $2,200,000 $445,360

Catherine Sperrick

cathysp@homeleasing.net

585-262-6210

20136023
Bentham Foundation

Harbor Street Lofts

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
40 $1,800,000 $669,289

Louis Fournier III

lfournier@suttoncos.com

315-424-1111

20136024
Sepp, Inc.

Cardinal Cove

Broome

Town of Union
50 $2,200,000 $1,005,413

Anthony Fiala

tfiala@seppinc.com

607-723-8989

20136025
Home Leasing, LLC

Eastman Gardens

Monroe

City of Rochester
57 $2,200,000 $946,000 $499,725

Catherine Sperrick

cathysp@homeleasing.net

585-262-6210

20136026
Bay Street Housing Limited Partnership

Bay Street Senior Housing

Richmond

New York City
67 $1,430,000 $300,000

Daniel Moritz

dmoritz@arkercompanies.com

516-277-9325

20136027
Stoneleigh Housing, Inc.

Oneida Family Workforce Housing

Madison

City of Oneida
40 $2,000,000 $825,000

Robert Napoli

ston@twcny.rr.com

315-697-3737

20136028
Regan Development Corporation

Homesteads on Ampersand

Clinton

Town of Plattsburgh
64 $2,200,000 $869,107

Larry Regan

larry@regandevelopment.com

914-693-6613

20136029
Lakewood Development II, LLC

Cottage Cove

Cayuga

City of Auburn
36 $2,200,000 $514,531

Susan Kimmel

skimmel@2plus4mgt.com

315-437-1808

20136030
BBJ Associates, LLC

Hillcrest Commons Phase 2 Dec 2013

Putnam

Town of Carmel
74 $1,299,000 $682,000

Kathleen Rubin

krubin@wilderbalter.com

914-610-3668

20136031
Golden View II LLC

Silver Gardens 2013

Ulster

Town of Lloyd
57 $2,200,000 $900,000

John Madeo

jmadeo@mountco.com

914-723-1200

20136032
Baldwin Real Estate Development Corp.

Riverknoll at Radisson III

Onondaga

Town of Lysander
80 $2,200,000 $871,000 $211,000

William Durdel

bdurdel@dimarcogroup.com

585-292-0480

20136033
The Community Builders, Inc.

Hillside View Apts

Schenectady

City of Schenectady
34 $1,683,415 $726,000

Jennica Petrik-Huff

jpetrik-huff@tcbinc.org

518-795-3413
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20136034
Whitney Capital Company, LLC

Wilton Ridge Apartments, LP

Saratoga

Town of Wilton
74 $1,440,000 $1,249,050

Thomas Granville

granvill@whitneycap.com

516-352-6100

20136035
The Kearney Realty & Development Group Inc.

The Hamlet at Pawling

Dutchess

Town of Pawling
81 $1,950,000 $1,199,220 $148,500

Kenneth Kearney

kenkgroup@aol.com

845-306-7705

20136036
Warwick Properties, Inc.

Golden Ridge

Sullivan

Town of Thompson
81 $1,350,000 $1,430,000 $100,000

Jonah Mandelbaum

jonah@mjjcorp.com

845-986-7012

20136037
Settlement Housing Fund, Inc.

1561 Walton Avenue, Bronx NY (2013 application)

Bronx

New York City
60 $1,109,250 $127,250

Lee Warshavsky

lwarshavsky@shfinc.org

212-265-6530

20136038
Help Development Corp.

HELP Buffalo II

Erie

City of Buffalo
47 $2,200,000 $939,080

David Cleghorn

dcleghorn@helpusa.org

212-400-7030

20136039
Norstar Development USA, LP

Waterfront Apartments Phase I

Erie

City of Buffalo
48 $2,400,000 $1,056,000

Linda Goodman

lgoodman@norstarus.com

716-847-1098

20136040
Rockland Housing Action Coalition, Inc.

Congers Lake Apartments

Rockland

Town of Clarkstown
30 $1,400,000 $660,000

Gerri Levy

rhac300@aol.com

845-708-5799

20136041
Help Development Corp.

Genesis Homes Refinance

Kings

New York City
150 $1,500,000 $1,381,830

David Cleghorn

dcleghorn@helpusa.org

212-400-7030

20136042
Creek House Housing Partners, L.P.

Creek House Apts 2013

Monroe

Town of Greece
240 $856,015

Scott Shaw

swshaw19@sdevconsulting.com

585-329-8404

20136043
Sepp, Inc.

Watkins Glen School Apartments

Schuyler

Vill. of Watkins Glen
51 $2,200,000 $736,300

Anthony Fiala

tfiala@seppinc.com

607-723-8989

20136044
Senior Citizens Council of Clinton County, Inc.

Catherine Gardens Phase II

Clinton

City of Plattsburgh
12 $1,500,000 $700,000 $700,000

Maria Alexander

maria@seniorcouncil.net

518-563-6180

20136045
The Mental Health Association of Columbia-Greene Counties

Greenport Commons Apartments

Columbia

Town of Greenport
66 $2,400,000 $1,079,898

Julie Behrens

julie.behrens@projecturbanista.com

646-812-3441

20136046
Pathstone Development Corporation

Crerand Commons II

Monroe

Town of Gates
33 $2,400,000 $505,984 $307,000

Julie Everitt

jeveritt@pathstone.org

585-340-3319

20136047
Charles Settlement House Inc.

Stadium Estates 2013

Monroe

City of Rochester
45 $2,400,000 $841,021

Carol Oster

carol@rcgltd.net

585-424-1400

20136048
Pearl Overlook Corporation

Ida Yarbrough Homes Redevelopment

Albany

City of Albany
61 $2,400,000 $1,268,000

Steven Longo

slongo@albanyhousing.org

518-641-7500

20136049
CV at Cayuga Meadows, LLC

Conifer Village @ Cayuga Meadows

Tompkins

Town of Ithaca
68 $2,200,000 $825,555

Andrew Crossed

acrossed@coniferllc.com

585-324-0571
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20136050
Housing Visions Consultants, Inc.

Walnut Avenue Homes

Niagara

City of Niagara Falls
41 $2,200,000 $902,000

Diana Trajcevski

dtrajcevski@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

20136051
Housing Visions Consultants, Inc.

Salina Crossing 1

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
49 $2,200,000 $1,078,000 $500,000

Heather Schroeder

hschroeder@housingvisions.org

315-472-3820

20136052
SoBRO Development Corporation

New Roads Plaza

Bronx

New York City
95 $1,274,784

Shira Gidding

sgidding@sobro.org

718-732-7530

20136053
333 Lenox Associates LLC

333 Lenox Associates LLC

Kings

New York City
58 $1,276,000 $73,000

Evelyn Wolff

ewolff@selfhelp.net

718-353-6149

20136054
Ridgewood Bushwick Senior Citizens Council, Inc.

Our Lady of Lourdes 2013

Kings

New York City
76 $2,200,000 $1,430,000

Scott Short

sshort@rbscc.org

718-366-3800

20136055
Evergreen Lofts Supportive Apartments, LP

Evergreen Lofts Supportive Apartments

Erie

City of Buffalo
50 $2,200,000 $884,802

Steve Ald

alds@stel.org

716-366-7840

20136056
Christopher Community, Inc.

St. Clare Apartments

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
29 $2,196,200

Kelly Besaw

kbesaw@christopher-community.org

315-424-1821

20136057
Belmont Housing Resources for WNY, Inc.

Unicorn Apartments

Niagara

Town of Cambria
28 $2,000,000

Michael Riegel

mriegel@belmonthousingwny.org

716-884-7791

20136058
Newburgh Broadway Liberty LLC

Liberty Place 2013

Orange

City of Newburgh
72 $2,200,000 $1,100,000

John Madeo

jmadeo@mountco.com

914-723-1200

20136059
Regan Development Corporation

Niagara Gateway Apartments

Erie

City of Buffalo
52 $2,200,000 $1,101,918

Larry Regan

larry@regandevelopment.com

914-693-6613

20136060
Finger Lakes Community Development Corp.

Veterans Housing for Canandaigua

Ontario

Town of Canandaigua
48 $2,400,000 $747,035

Andrew Tyman

atyman@genevaha.com

315-789-8010

20136061
Ithaca Neighborhood Housing Services, Inc.

Stone Quarry Apartments Ithaca

Tompkins

City of Ithaca
35 $638,000 $400,000

Paul Mazzarella

pmazzarella@ithacanhs.org

607-277-4500

20136062
Highbridge Community HDFC

Excelsior II 2013

Bronx

New York City
60 $1,285,000

Jorge Batista

jlbatista@aol.com

718-293-3100

20136063
The D & F Development Group, LLC

Hewlett Harbor Point

Nassau

Vill. of Valley Stream
39 $638,000 $705,000

Nicole DeFreias

nicoled@thedfdgroup.com

516-437-0900

20136064
Meadows Senior Living L.P.

Meadows Senior Living L.P.

Oneida

Town of New Hartford
58 $2,000,000 $881,008 $460,000

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

20136065
Providence Housing Development Corporation

Alexander Street Apartments

Monroe

City of Rochester
59 $2,400,000 $953,187

Justin Rudgick

jrudgick@dor.org

585-529-9558
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20136066
Sibley Redevelopment Phase I LLC

Sibley Redevelopment Phase I LLC

Monroe

City of Rochester
91 $2,000,000 $1,650,000 $725,000

Joseph Eddy

jeddy@winnco.com

617-742-4500

20136067
People Community Housing Development Corp.

Highland Ave. School Apartments

Erie

City of Tonawanda
38 $2,200,000 $613,730

Jocelyn Bos

jbos@people-inc.org

716-634-8132

20136068
Trinity Associates, LLC

St. Albans Cycle of Life

Queens

New York City
67 $1,381,875 $435,500

John Saraceno

jbsaraceno@gmail.com

914-789-5000

20136069
The D & F Development Group, LLC

Locust Manor Family II

Queens

New York City
54 $830,000 $470,000

Nicole DeFreitas

nicoled@thedfdgroup.com

516-437-0900

20136070
Belmont Housing Resources for WNY, Inc.

Springbrook Apartments

Erie

Vill. of Springville
63 $2,000,000 $434,221

Michael Riegel

mriegel@belmonthousingwny.org

716-884-7791

20136071
Cambray Court Apartments L.P.

Cambry Court Apartments LP

St Lawrence

Vill. of Gouverneur
73 $2,200,000 $887,097 $378,948

Duncan Barrett

dbarrett@omnihousing.com

518-432-4500

20136072
Empire Housing And Development Corporation

Moses DeWitt Redevelopment 2013

Onondaga

City of Syracuse
37 $595,000 $406,732

Robert Sekowski

bsekowski@centralny.twcbc.com

315-425-7775

20136073
Belmont Housing Resources for WNY, Inc.

Bellamy Commons

Erie

City of Buffalo
30 $2,200,000 $569,502

Michael Riegel

mriegel@belmonthousingwny.org

716-884-7791

20136074
Saw Mill Lofts, LLC

Saw Mill Lofts II

Westchester

Vill. of Hastings-On-Hudson
12 $232,483 $80,008

Rosemarie Noonan

rnoonan@affordablehomes.org

914-332-4144

20136075
Montgomery County Office for Aging, Inc.

Palatine Bridge Family Rental Housing

Montgomery

Vill. of Palatine Bridge
40 $1,221,987 $708,803

Carol Oster

carol@rcgltd.net

585-424-1400 

20136076
Liberty Affordable Housing, Inc.

Estee Senior Apartments

Fulton

City of Gloversville
35 $2,005,866 $770,000

Julie Flynn

julie.flynn@libertyaffordable.org

315-334-9333

20136077
Cape Vincent Housing Corp.

Aubrey Courts

Jefferson

Vill. of Cape Vincent
24 $409,472 $377,993

Wanda Phelps

cvhousing@centralny.twcbc.com

315-501-5071

20136078
Cape Vincent Housing Corp.

Renovation Project 2013

Jefferson

Vill. of Cape Vincent
24 $678,924

Wanda Phelps

cvhousing@centralny.twcbc.com

315-501-5071

20136079
HB Longfellow Realty, LLC

Longfellow Green

Westchester

City of Yonkers
59 $1,167,610 $700,000

Jim Angley

james.angley@bluestoneorg.com

347-572-6324

20136080
233 West 125th Street Danforth LLC

Victoria Theater

New York

New York City
191 $1,429,857

Michael Callaghan

mcallaghan@exactcapital.com

646-435-4892

20136081
Community Action Organization of Erie County, Inc.

Deaconess Heights 2013

Erie

City of Buffalo
75 $2,200,000 $1,320,000 $740,000

I Nathan Hare

inhare@caoec.org

716-881-5150
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20136082
VOA Cobblestone Place Apartments, LLC

VOA Cobblestone Place

Monroe

Town of Webster
60 $2,200,000 $694,496

JoAnne Ryan

jryan@voawny.org

585-402-7203

20136083
Westhab, Inc.

Ludlow Commons 2013

Westchester

City of Yonkers
71 $1,255,870

Treacy Sayres

treacy.sayres@westhab.org

914-345-2800

20136084
Pathstone Development Corporation

Long Pond Senior Housing

Monroe

Town of Greece
53 $362,000 $2,038,000 $608,207 $163,500

Julie Everitt

jeveritt@pathstone.org

585-340-3319

20136085
CB Emmanuel Realty LLC

Niagara City Lofts

Niagara

City of Niagara Falls
64 $2,200,000 $993,118 $715,000

Margarita Pajaro

margarita.pajaro@cbemmanuel.com

347-534-3200

20136086
Liberty Affordable Housing, Inc.

Church Street Apartments

Oneida

Vill. of New York Mills
35 $2,200,000 $501,592

Julie Flynn

julie.flynn@libertyaffordable.org

315-334-9333

20136087
Sermar Management Corp.

Onondaga Lake Redevelopment

Onondaga

Town of Salina
60 $2,200,000

Mark Sertl

mssermar@rochester.rr.com

585-248-5490

20136088
The NRP Group LLC

Ballston Reserve

Saratoga

Town of Ballston
52 $2,200,000 $739,973

P. Christopher Dirr

cdirr@nrpgroup.com

216-475-8900

20136089
Mill Street Partners, LLC

Newburgh Rising-Mid Broadway Redevelopment

Orange

City of Newburgh
91 $1,500,000 $1,430,000 $750,000 $500,000

Patrick Normoyle

patrick@excelsiorhousing.com

914-557-5875

20136090
Providence Housing Development Corporation

Clark Park Apartments

Ontario

City of Geneva
8 $51,696

Justin Rudgick

jrudgick@dor.org

585-529-9558

20136091
Better Housing For Tompkins County Inc.

Cayuga Trails

Tompkins

Town of Ithaca
58 $2,400,000 $909,105 $550,000

Susan D. Ottenweller

sottenweller@betterhousingtc.org

607-273-2187

20136092
East 203 Owners LLC

Webster Avenue Apartments

Bronx

New York City
82 $750,000 $500,000

Elaine Braithwaite

ebraithwaite@lmdevpartners.com

212-233-0496

20136093
First Ward Action Council, Inc.

Binghamton Gateway Homes

Broome

City of Binghamton
37 $2,200,000 $814,000 $113,199

Jerry Willard

fwac@stny.rr.com

607-772-2850

20136094
North Hempstead Housing Authority

Pond View Homes II

Nassau

Town of North Hempstead
52 $635,000

David Gallo

davidgallo@georgicagreen.com

516-849-7598

20136095
Cypress Hills Local Development Corporation

Pitkin Berriman Housing Development

Kings

New York City
58 $1,197,000 $750,000 $500,000

Abdulla Darrat

abdullad@cypresshills.org

718-235-1013

20136096
SCAP d/b/a Arbor Development

Lamphear Court Apartments

Steuben

City of Corning
80 $2,200,000 $1,021,717 $550,000

Dan Gallagher

dgallagher@arbordevelopment.org

607-776-7664

20136097
New Orchard Apartments, L.P.

New Orchard Apartment L.P.

Bronx

New York City
46 $792,000 $478,000

Verlyn Britton

verlyn@vobdevelopment.com

404-386-4608
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